
2 

3 

4 

6 

2 

3 

4 

dndd: oK)6-2254546 0816-2255 59 6, 

c). ads. dç, 3Bod - 572 103 
0H16-2255597 tD O8I6-22 70719 

2. JR Bowdts RDRDCdA (80Q8-25) OrO`: 07.12.2020 

(MAAC) eso 

1000/-pobi eDI 

(MAAC) je3o 9 

1/3 

Jo: 07.12.2020 

9.12.2020 

23.12.2020 

30.12.2020 

02.01.2021 

20.04.2021 0ot 28.04.2021 

30.04.2021 

03.05.2021 

27.05.2021 

27.09.2021 Do07.10.2021 

09.10,2021 

13.10.2021 



1.No 

2 

2 

3 

4 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

SRI SIDDHARTHA COLILEGE O EDUCATION 
Dr. II MG Road, Saraswatbipura, Tunkur-5. 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2nd AND 4th SEMESTER-2020-2 

Reopening of College 2nd and 4th sem 
|Lockdown due to Covid - 2019 

|After Lockdown 

Zoom Classes (Online Classes) 

|LJ.C Work 

Events 

|Online Class for 4th Sem creative Activites of Sehool 

|2ne sem Exam 4th sem immerrion Programne. 
Specal Lecture on Inclusive Education by Dr. Jyothi 
Panth Online Mode 

|Online Mock Test by KAR-TET Exam 
|Celebration of Independence day 

APRIL To December 

Celebration of Teacher's Day 
2nd Test 2nd sem & 4th sem 

Educatinal posters. 

Webinar session on Menstrual Hygian Dr. Jyothi Mahesh 
& Life Style - Collaboration with inner wheel, Maralur 

Under, Redressel ccl) 

MARCH - 202(0 

One Day National Workshop on Creation of Digital & 

Practical Exam 

|State Level webinar organiscd by our college 
person Shri Gundegowda 

MAAC Visit 

Zoom mecting for 2nd & 4th sem regarding MAAC & 

Commencement of 3rd semnester classes (Onlinc) 

Test -Ist Semester 

|Talents program - Humanity Club 

|Test-3rd Sennester 
Internship and Immersion 

Celebration of 72nd republic day - Chief Guest Dr. 
lyMReddy 

Actívities 

Resource 

School Lesson- Block Teaching 

2020 

Date 

20/03/2020 

24/03/2020 

24/04/2020 

04/05/2020 

14/07/2020 

20/07/2(020 

01/08/2020 

J1/08/2020 

13/08/2020 

15/08/2020 

05/09/2020 

14/09/2020 

15/09/2020 

20/09/2020 

02/10/2020 

06/10/2020 

13/10/2020 
09/12/2020 

21/01/2020 

26/01/2021 

In Charge Teacher 
Educator 

GI 

BSI, NNM 

KSS, AY 

Remarks 

Monthly 
Activity 
Oct- BSL, 

NNM 

Nov- SS, 

GIL 

SrSlddhanas Giose of Fdcn 
HMG. Roed SNthipca 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

