ತುಮಕೂರು 🕥 ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ

ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯ ಕಾರ್ಯಾಲಯ, ಬಿ. ಹೆಚ್. ರಸ್ತೆ, ತುಮಕೂರು – 572 103 ರೂರವಾಣೆ : 0816-2254546 0816-2255596, 0816-2255597 ಲ್ಯಾಕ್ಸ್ : 0816-2270719

ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: ತುವಿ:ಶೈವಿ:ಬಿ.ಇಡಿ:2020-21: 2004

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 07.12.2020

: ಅಧಿಸೂಚನೆ :

ವಿಷಯ: ಸ್ನಾತಕ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಪದವಿಯ 2020-21 ನೇ ಸಾಲಿನ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿಯ ಕುರಿತು. ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ: 1. ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿ ಸಮಿತಿಯ ಸಭೆಯ ನಡಾವಳಿಗಳ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 02.12.2020 2. ಮಾನ್ಯ ಕುಲಪತಿಗಳ ಅನುಮೋದನೆ (ಕಂಡಿಕೆ-25) ದಿನಾಂಕ: 07.12.2020

* * *

ಸ್ನಾತಕ ಶಿಕ್ಷಣ ಪದವಿಯ 2020–21 ನೇ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಸಾಲಿನ ತೃತೀಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಚತುರ್ಥ ಸೆಮಿಸ್ಟರ್ಗಳ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿಯು ಈ ಕೆಳಕಂಡಂತಿದೆ.

ಕ್ರಮ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ	ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿ	2020–21 ನೇ ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಸಾಲಿನ ತೃತೀಯ ಸೆಮಿಸ್ಟರ್ ವಿದ್ಯಾರ್ಥಿಗಳಿಗೆ
1	ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ಮತ್ತು ತರಗತಿಗಳ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭ ದಿನಾಂಕ	9.12.2020
2	ಪ್ರವೇಶಾತಿ ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	23.12.2020
-3	ದಂಡ ಶುಲ್ಕ ರೂ. 1000/–ದೊಂದಿಗೆ ಪ್ರವೇಶಾತಿ ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	30.12.2020
4	ಪ್ರವೇಶಾತಿ ತಃಖ್ತೆಯನ್ನು ವಿಶ್ವವಿದ್ಯಾನಿಲಯಕ್ಕೆ ಸಲ್ಲಿಸಬೇಕಾದ ಕೊನೆಯ ದಿನಾಂಕ	02.01.2021
5	ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಉಸ್ತುವಾರಿ ಸಮಿತಿಯ (MAAC) ಭೇಟಿಯ ಅವಧಿ	20.04.2021 ರಿಂದ 28.04.2021
6	ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ತರಗತಿಗಳ ಅಂತಿಮ ದಿನಾಂಕ	30.04.2021
7	ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಗಳ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭದ ದಿನಾಂಕ	03.05.2021

ਸ਼	ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ವೇಳಾಪಟ್ಟಿ	ಚತುರ್ಥ ಸೆಮಿಸ್ಟರ್
1	ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ಮತ್ತು ತರೆಗತಿಗಳ ಮನರಾರಂಭ ದಿನಾಂಕ	27.05.2021
2	ಶೈಕ್ಷಣಿಕ ಮತ್ತು ಮೌಲ್ಯಾಂಕನ ಉಸ್ತುವಾರಿ ಸಮಿತಿಯ (MAAC) ಭೇಟಿಯ ಅವಧಿ	27.09.2021 ರಿಂದ07.10.2021
3	ಕಾಲೇಜಿನ ತರಗತಿಗಳ ಅಂತಿಮ ದಿನಾಂಕ	09.10.2021
4	ಪರೀಕ್ಷೆಗಳ ಪ್ರಾರಂಭದ ದಿನಾಂಕ	13.10.2021

No

Starte Strandord

Concerton.

M.C. Rom

1/3

SRI SIDDHARTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

Dr. H M G Road, Saraswathipura, Tumkur-5.

CALENDAR OF EVENTS FOR 2nd AND 4th SEMESTER-2020-21					
/.No	Events	Date	Remarks		
	MARCH - 2020				
1	Reopening of College 2nd and 4th sem	20/03/2020			
2	Lockdown due to Covid - 2019	24/03/2020			
20	APRIL To December - 2	2020			
1	Zoom Classes (Online Classes)	24/04/2020			
2	After Lockdown	04/05/2020			
3	L.I.C Work	14/07/2020			
4	Online Class for 4th Sem creative Activites of School	20/07/2020			
5	2ne sem Exam 4th sem immerrion Programme.	01/08/2020			
6	Specal Lecture on Inclusive Education by Dr. Jyothi Panth Online Mode	11/08/2020			
7	Online Mock Test by KAR-TET Exam	13/08/2020			
8	Celebration of Independence day	15/08/2020			
9	Celebration of Teacher's Day	05/09/2020			
10	2nd Test 2nd sem & 4th sem	14/09/2020			
11	Webinar session on Menstrual Hygian Dr. Jyothi Mahesh & Life Style - Collaboration with inner wheel, Maralur Under, Redressel cell	15/09/2020			
12	One Day National Workshop on Creation of Digital & Educatinal posters.	20/09/2020			
13	State Level webinar organised by our college - Resource person Shri Gundegowda	02/10/2020			
14	Zoom meeting for 2nd & 4th sem regarding MAAC & Practical Exam	06/10/2020			
15	MAAC Visit	13/10/2020			
16	Commencement of 3rd semester classes (Online)	09/12/2020			
17	Talents program - Humanity Club	21/01/2020			
10 1	Celebration of 72nd republic day - Chief Guest Dr. Y.M. Reddy	26/01/2021			

Activities	In Charge Teacher Educator	Monthly Activity
Test -1st Semester	GH	Oct- BSL, NNM
Test-3rd Semester		
Internship and Immersion	BSI, NNM Nov- SS,	
School Lesson- Block Teaching	KSS, AY	GH

)6 RIV P

Sri Siddharf a Chlinga of Education H.M.G. Rodd For Cynthiopram